
Kids’ Academy: Magnetism
Wednesday, May 14 at 1pm
Explore magnetism, the strength of 
magnetic fields, and the real-world 
application of magnets. Ages 6-11.

PAWS for Reading
Thursday, May 15 at 6:30pm
Practice your reading skills by reading one-
on-one with a specially-trained therapy 
dog. Ages 4-11.

Tween Academy: Animal Science
Monday, May 19 at 1pm
Learn about livestock, how to care for 
them, and the science of farming with 
goats from Cecil County 4-H. Ages 9-14.

Teen Relaxation Day
Tuesday, May 20 at 3:30pm
End the school year on a calm note. Take 
some time to relax, pet PAWS for People 
therapy dogs, and have a break from 
exams. Grades 6-12.

Preschool Science: Colors
Wednesday, May 21 at 3:30pm
Learn about primary and secondary colors 
with simple science experiments, crafts, 
and hands-on activities. Ages 3-5.

History of Mystery
Thursday, May 22 at 6:30pm
Join Mike Rose to hear about magic and 
magicians from the past and watch, 
spellbound, as he recreates and performs 
antiquarian magic.

Plant Exchange
Thursday, May 29 at 6:30pm
Bring in a plant to exchange with fellow 
gardening enthusiasts and take home 
something new for your own backyard.

Free Headshots at the Library
Thursday, May 1 at 11am
Friday, May 2 at 11am
Come anytime between 11am and 12pm and receive 
a FREE headshot. 

Teen Lounge
Monday, May 5 at 3:30pm
Stop by to play games, do art projects, and try out 
new tech! Walk-ins welcome. Grades 6-12.

ABC...Come Play with Me
Tuesday, May 6 at 10:30am
A themed playtime emphasizing pre-literacy 

games, activities, toys, and crafts. For families with 
children ages birth-5.

Book Discussion
Tuesday, May 6 at 11am
Paradise Under Glass by Ruth Kassinger.

Teen Cuisine: All Wrapped Up!
Tuesday, May 6 at 3:30pm
Make an easy yet delicious chicken wrap 

using fresh ingredients. Grades 6-12.

Susquehannock Wildlife Presents: Reptile Tales
Wednesday, May 7 at 3:30pm
Learn all about local wildlife. Live animal 
presentation. Ages 6-11.

Manga & Anime Club
Thursday, May 8 at 3:30pm
Meet fellow anime and manga enthusiasts and 
discuss your favorites. Read, watch, and enjoy 
anime-themed activities. Grades 6-12. 

Dungeons and Dragons for Teens
Tuesday, May 13 at 3:30pm
Learn how to play the world’s most famous tabletop 
RPG. Grades 6-12.

Author Visit: Kent & Constance Hays Matsumoto
Tuesday, May 13 at 6:30pm
Meet the coauthors of Of White Ashes, a WWII 
historical novel inspired by their families’ true stories. 

MAY EVENTS AT ELKTON

Register at any branch or online:
www.cecilcountylibrary.org
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